
12.Talente- Cup/Stadtwerke-Cup des RSV  Frankfurt

Frankfurt_ Oder, 09.11.2025

Klasse

U 10 weiblich
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Mariella Amelung SV Stahl Hennigsdorf
0:19

02
PS 6:6

32
SS 6:0

52
 2  8  1  0  12 1

2 Charlotte Brauner SV Stahl Hennigsdorf
SS 4:0

51
4:00

11
0:46

01
 1  6  1  0  10 2
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